
 

IES Chandrakant Patkar Vidyalaya English Med. Primary  

                   Change in school timing due to SSC Exam 

                                    

Oral ExamTime-Table 

Date Day Std. I Std. II Std. III Std. IV 

11.03.2020 Wednesday English -OBT Nil English-

OBT 

Nil 

12.03.2020 Thursday Marathi-OBT Nil Marathi-

OBT 

Nil 

13.03.2020 Friday Nil Nil EVS-OBT Nil 

16.03.2020 Monday English –Orals English- 

Orals + OBT 

English-

Orals+QS 

English-

Orals+QS 

17.03.2020 Tuesday English-Orals English- 

Orals  

Maths 

Orals+ QS 

Maths Orals 

+ QS 

18.03.2020 Wednesday Marathi-Orals Marathi-

Orals + OBT 

Marathi-

Orals+QS 

Marathi 

Orals+QS 

19.03.2020 Thursday Marathi-Orals Marathi-

Orals  

EVS-Orals 

+ QS 

EVS –

Orals+ QS 

21.03.2020 Saturday Maths- 

Mentalsums + 

Tables+QS 

Maths- 

Mentalsums 

+ Tables+QS 

Nil Nil 

24.03.2020 Tuesday Std. I to IV - Computer  (Written exam)  

25.03.2020 Wednesday Holiday on account of Gudipadwa 

26.03.2020 Thursday Drawing Drawing Craft Craft 

30.03.2020 Monday Craft Craft Drawing Drawing 

 OBT- Open Book Test and QS- Questionnaire 

 PT and Music Exam from 24
th

 March Onwards 

 27.03.2020 Std. IV Blessing Ceremony (Regular school for Std. I – IV) 

 

                                                                                        P.T.O 
 

Day  Date Time 

      

Tuesday 03.03.2020 Holiday  

Wednesday 04.03.2020 3.00 p.m to 6.15p.m & Std. I – 6 p.m 

Thursday 05.03.2020 Regular School 

Friday 06.03.2020 3.00 p.m to 6.15p.m & Std. I – 6 p.m 

Saturday 07.03.2020 Holiday due to 2 papers of SSC Exam 

Monday 09.03.2020 3.00 p.m to 6.15p.m & Std. I – 6 p.m 

Tuesday 10.03.2020 Holiday on account of Dhulivandan 

Wednesday 11.03.2020 Regular School 

Thursday 12.03.2020 3.00 p.m to 6.15 p.m & Std. I – 6 p.m 

Friday 13.03.2020 Regular School 

Monday 16.03.2020 3.00 p.m to 6.15 p.m & Std. I – 6 p.m 

Tuesday 17.03.2020 Regular School  

Wednesday 18.03.2020 3.00 p.m to 6.15 p.m & Std. I – 6 p.m 

Thursday 19.03.2020 Regular School  

Friday 20.03.2020 

Regular School  (Std. I to IV Co-curricular Prize 

Distribution) 

Saturday 21.03.2020 3.00 p.m to 5.45 p.m & Std. I – 5.30 p.m 

Monday 23.03.2020 3.00 p.m to 6.15 p.m & Std. I – 6 p.m 



 

 

 

                       Annual Written Exam Time – Table 

 

 

 16.04.2020 – Open Day 4.30p.m to 05.30 p.m 

 28.04.2020 – Result Declaration  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     

 

 

Date Day Std. I & II Std. III & IV 

    

01.04.2020 Wednesday Regular School EVS 

02.04.2020 Thursday Holiday(Ramnavmi) Holiday(Ramnavmi) 

03.04.2020 Friday Eng. Grammar Eng. Grammar 

04.04.2020 Saturday General Knowledge General Knowledge 

06.04.2020 Monday Holiday(Mahavir 

Jayanti) 

Holiday(Mahavir 

Jayanti) 

07.04.2020 Tuesday English English 

08.04.2020 Wednesday Maths Maths 

09.04.2020 Thursday Marathi Marathi 

13.04.2020 Monday Reserve Day  Reserve Day 


